
1° 58 4 FRIGERIO MARCELLO 8 TRIMARCHI ANTONINO SIMON S 10 31

2° 8 2 PANTALONI MASSIMILIANO S 8 THALMANN EVA L 2 32

3° 25 4 VENEZIA ROBERTO S 10 SELETTI CLAUDIO S 7 33

4° 4 8 DEMICHELIS ALBERTO MARIA 13 FATO FABRIZIO 24 34

43 3 LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA S 6 LUCHETTA GRETA ALICE L 8 34

10 5 PALAZIOL SERGIO S 9 DALL'AGNOL DANILO S 11 34

31 4 MIR MARCELLO S 8 SILVESTRI ERMES S 7 34

30 7 DANILE FRANCESCO S 14 DANILE MATTEO 14 34

9° 2 5 SANVITO DAVIDE 7 ZUCCHET SILVANO S 14 35

11 3 RADAELLI VALERIO 0 ORRU' LOREDANO S 18 35

34 4 KERVADEC BEATRICE S L 12 CHAPPUIS GIORGIO S 7 35

12° 29 6 BARSOTTI MONICA S L 12 CAMERATA FABRIZIO S 11 36

45 5 VILLA WALTER S 9 BONFIGLIOLI PIERGIORGIO S 13 36

7 6 MURRONE MIRKO 9 MURRONE MICHELE S 17 36

15° 17 7 MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO S 13 CAFARELLI GIOVANNI S 13 37

16° 59 4 MONTEMURRO GUIDO 7 VALENTINO GIOVANNI S 8 38

55 
8

MANODORO EMANUELE 
PAOLO

S 12 DALLA CHRISTIAN S 25 38

27 5 CASTELLI PAOLO S 9 GATTINONI MARIA TERESA S L 13 38

57 6 VILLA LURASCHI ANDREA S 11 BELLINI DAVIDE S 17 38

28 5 DELL'ORTO DANIELA S L 11 CALVERI DANIELE S 10 38

22 6 RINALDI SALVATORE S 15 BATTISTINI DIEGO S 12 38

52 7 CLERICI GIANFRANCO S 12 COLACICCO ANTONELLA S L 16 38

21 8 GRASSI MARCO S 17 TADINI LORENZO S 16 38

53 7 RAITERI RAIMONDO S 14 SULAS FABIO 16 38

25° 19 5 PRELLE CESARE S 15 LANZETTI LUCA S 9 39

38 
7

INZAGHI GUIDO ALBERTO S 11 BARBIERI RIPAMONTI 
GIUSEPPINA

S L 22 39

9 9 GOMARASCA ROBERTO S 19 CASARO PAOLO MARIA S 18 39

18 6 POGGIO MATTEO 17 POGGIO GUIDO S 10 39

29° 41 6 AFIF PIERRE S 8 DI ROCCO PAOLO S 18 40

20 7 SALA UMBERTO S 9 RESCALLI MARIA CRISTINA S L 24 40

24 
7

MOIA ANNA SAMUELA S L 16 CALABRETTA GIMENO 
ADRIANA NATALIA

L 12 40

32° 54 8 CAIANI ALBERTO S 14 CAIANI ALESSANDRO J 21 41

23 6 CORSO ELIO GIACOMO S 12 CAROSONE VITTORIO S 14 41

44 6 CAMPANALE ANTONIO S 12 CRICCO LUCA MARIA S 12 41

3 9 FATO VITTORIO 25 DRAGO FILIPPO 16 41

35 7 ANTONELLI ROBERTO S 12 ZANOLI MARISA S L 18 41

37° 46 7 ORSI LUCA S 13 RANIERI PAOLA S L 14 42

50 6 VILLA PAOLO S 9 SELIGARDI NERINA S L 17 42

39° 33 7 SALVI LUCA S 9 MARAZZI VANESSA S L 25 43

40° 32 8 RAVOTTO PIERFRANCO S 18 MASSERONI MARA S L 15 44

26 8 PERDON MONICA S L 16 BRAGE' MARIA RICCARDA S L 16 44

42° 1 6 CERESOLI EUGENIO PAOLO S 18 CERESOLI MICHELE 9 45

49 9 VILLA MILENA MARIA S L 18 CREVENA PAOLA S L 18 45

44° 42 10 SARTIRANA LUIGI MARIA S 17 DI RUBBO MARTINA S L 26 46

45° 37 10 CELENTANO GIOVANNI S 25 CAPRA ELENA S L 18 SQ. 5.3a

14 6 DEL BAGLIVO FRANCESCO S 17 FASSI FRANCESCO S 11 N.P.
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1° 4 8 DEMICHELIS ALBERTO MARIA 13 FATO FABRIZIO 24 26

2° 58 4 FRIGERIO MARCELLO 8 TRIMARCHI ANTONINO SIMON S 10 27

30 7 DANILE FRANCESCO S 14 DANILE MATTEO 14 27

4° 25 4 VENEZIA ROBERTO S 10 SELETTI CLAUDIO S 7 29

10 5 PALAZIOL SERGIO S 9 DALL'AGNOL DANILO S 11 29

6° 8 2 PANTALONI MASSIMILIANO S 8 THALMANN EVA L 2 30

55 
8

MANODORO EMANUELE 
PAOLO

S 12 DALLA CHRISTIAN S 25 30

9 9 GOMARASCA ROBERTO S 19 CASARO PAOLO MARIA S 18 30

29 6 BARSOTTI MONICA S L 12 CAMERATA FABRIZIO S 11 30

7 6 MURRONE MIRKO 9 MURRONE MICHELE S 17 30

31 4 MIR MARCELLO S 8 SILVESTRI ERMES S 7 30

21 8 GRASSI MARCO S 17 TADINI LORENZO S 16 30

2 5 SANVITO DAVIDE 7 ZUCCHET SILVANO S 14 30

17 7 MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO S 13 CAFARELLI GIOVANNI S 13 30

15° 45 5 VILLA WALTER S 9 BONFIGLIOLI PIERGIORGIO S 13 31

43 3 LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA S 6 LUCHETTA GRETA ALICE L 8 31

52 7 CLERICI GIANFRANCO S 12 COLACICCO ANTONELLA S L 16 31

34 4 KERVADEC BEATRICE S L 12 CHAPPUIS GIORGIO S 7 31

53 7 RAITERI RAIMONDO S 14 SULAS FABIO 16 31

20° 38 
7

INZAGHI GUIDO ALBERTO S 11 BARBIERI RIPAMONTI 
GIUSEPPINA

S L 22 32

57 6 VILLA LURASCHI ANDREA S 11 BELLINI DAVIDE S 17 32

22 6 RINALDI SALVATORE S 15 BATTISTINI DIEGO S 12 32

11 3 RADAELLI VALERIO 0 ORRU' LOREDANO S 18 32

3 9 FATO VITTORIO 25 DRAGO FILIPPO 16 32

25° 54 8 CAIANI ALBERTO S 14 CAIANI ALESSANDRO J 21 33

27 5 CASTELLI PAOLO S 9 GATTINONI MARIA TERESA S L 13 33

28 5 DELL'ORTO DANIELA S L 11 CALVERI DANIELE S 10 33

18 6 POGGIO MATTEO 17 POGGIO GUIDO S 10 33

20 7 SALA UMBERTO S 9 RESCALLI MARIA CRISTINA S L 24 33

24 
7

MOIA ANNA SAMUELA S L 16 CALABRETTA GIMENO 
ADRIANA NATALIA

L 12 33

31° 59 4 MONTEMURRO GUIDO 7 VALENTINO GIOVANNI S 8 34

19 5 PRELLE CESARE S 15 LANZETTI LUCA S 9 34

41 6 AFIF PIERRE S 8 DI ROCCO PAOLO S 18 34

35 7 ANTONELLI ROBERTO S 12 ZANOLI MARISA S L 18 34

35° 23 6 CORSO ELIO GIACOMO S 12 CAROSONE VITTORIO S 14 35

46 7 ORSI LUCA S 13 RANIERI PAOLA S L 14 35

44 6 CAMPANALE ANTONIO S 12 CRICCO LUCA MARIA S 12 35

38° 33 7 SALVI LUCA S 9 MARAZZI VANESSA S L 25 36

42 10 SARTIRANA LUIGI MARIA S 17 DI RUBBO MARTINA S L 26 36

32 8 RAVOTTO PIERFRANCO S 18 MASSERONI MARA S L 15 36

50 6 VILLA PAOLO S 9 SELIGARDI NERINA S L 17 36

26 8 PERDON MONICA S L 16 BRAGE' MARIA RICCARDA S L 16 36

49 9 VILLA MILENA MARIA S L 18 CREVENA PAOLA S L 18 36

44° 1 6 CERESOLI EUGENIO PAOLO S 18 CERESOLI MICHELE 9 39

45° 37 10 CELENTANO GIOVANNI S 25 CAPRA ELENA S L 18 SQ. 5.3a

14 6 DEL BAGLIVO FRANCESCO S 17 FASSI FRANCESCO S 11 N.P.
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